
Limited Non Pro Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX 2/24 - 26/12 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 39 2nd 40 3rd 38 1st 37

184 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 36.0 2.0 39.0 15.0 24.0 3.0 35.0 134.0 1

194 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 34.0 9.0 32.0 6.0 33.0 4.0 34.0 133.0 2

35 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 1.0 39.0 19.0 22.0 8.0 31.0 5.5 32.5 124.5 3

147 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 3.0 37.0 1.0 40.0 3.0 36.0 28.0 10.0 123.0 4

235 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 26.0 14.0 8.0 33.0 9.0 30.0 1.0 37.0 114.0 5

146 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 35.0 27.0 14.0 12.0 27.0 8.0 30.0 106.0 6

197 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 16.0 24.0 26.0 15.0 5.0 34.0 5.5 32.5 105.5 7

185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 12.0 28.0 7.0 34.0 21.0 18.0 13.0 25.0 105.0 8

149 Mary H. Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 27.0 13.0 4.0 37.0 4.0 35.0 21.0 17.0 102.0 9

30 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 9.0 31.0 10.0 31.0 30.0 9.0 14.0 24.0 95.0 10

192 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 19.0 21.0 38.0 3.0 2.0 37.0 7.0 31.0 92.0 11

188 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 25.0 15.0 15.0 26.0 7.0 32.0 19.0 19.0 92.0 12

200 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 7.0 33.0 35.0 6.0 13.0 26.0 17.0 21.0 86.0 13

222 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 23.0 17.0 5.0 36.0 11.0 28.0 33.0 5.0 86.0 14

286 Teresa Triplitt - Slippa Skippen Dun - 3892735 13.0 27.0 25.0 16.0 10.0 29.0 25.0 13.0 85.0 15

190 Ashley Daniel - TTU Tularosa - 28.0 12.0 21.0 20.0 16.0 23.0 11.0 27.0 82.0 16

241 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 21.0 19.0 12.0 29.0 31.0 8.0 15.5 22.5 78.5 17

156 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 33.0 7.0 3.0 38.0 27.0 12.0 20.0 18.0 75.0 18

280 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 38.0 2.0 40.0 1.0 1.0 38.0 10.0 28.0 69.0 19

56 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 20.0 20.0 18.0 23.0 29.0 10.0 24.0 14.0 67.0 20

287 Maddy Saunders - TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 22.0 18.0 16.0 25.0 24.0 15.0 31.0 7.0 65.0 21

144 Katie Richardson - LCCC Smart Lil Cash - 700827 17.0 23.0 22.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 36.5 1.5 62.5 22

205 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Ray - 2963270 14.0 26.0 37.0 4.0 33.0 6.0 12.0 26.0 62.0 23

27 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 24.0 16.0 17.0 24.0 28.0 11.0 30.0 8.0 59.0 24

66 Bradley Skinner - A Famous Boon - 3820485 31.0 9.0 31.0 10.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 16.0 57.0 25

209 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 1395325 35.0 5.0 33.0 8.0 34.0 5.0 2.0 36.0 54.0 26

276 Julie Fine - Holidocholiday - 37.0 3.0 28.0 13.0 19.0 20.0 23.0 15.0 51.0 27

76 Kolby Kothman - Miss Double Nifty - 3972515 36.0 4.0 13.0 28.0 26.0 13.0 34.0 4.0 49.0 28

26 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 2011-106 15.0 25.0 36.0 5.0 35.0 4.0 26.0 12.0 46.0 29

264 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 503983 39.0 1.0 20.0 21.0 38.0 1.0 15.5 22.5 45.5 30

25 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 29.0 11.0 34.0 7.0 25.0 14.0 29.0 9.0 41.0 31

243 Magaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 34.0 6.0 23.0 18.0 32.0 7.0 32.0 6.0 37.0 32

18 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 32.0 8.0 #N/A 14.0 25.0 #N/A 0.0

46 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 10.0 30.0 30.0 11.0 37.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

47 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 2.0 38.0 29.0 12.0 22.0 17.0 #N/A 0.0

60 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 #N/A #N/A #N/A 35.0 3.0 0.0

61 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 18.0 22.0 24.0 17.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

63 Beth Hughs - Mr Bonita Rocki - 321771 #N/A 6.0 35.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

157 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 SRC SCR SCR 36.5 1.5 0.0

176 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 SRC 32.0 9.0 SCR 9.0 29.0 0.0

218 Jeff Connor - Double Take Charm - 583500 8.0 32.0 11.0 30.0 36.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0

244 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 30.0 10.0 39.0 2.0 18.0 21.0 #N/A 0.0

248 Brian Peterson - BT Colonels Princess - 0462 DNA #N/A #N/A 23.0 16.0 27.0 11.0 0.0

253 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 11.0 29.0 14.0 27.0 SCR #N/A 0.0

281 Erin Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 #N/A #N/A #N/A 18.0 20.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

39
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
41 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 9 2 10 5 1 4

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 39 35 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 78.0

2 38 47 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 74.0

3 37 147 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 73.0

4 36 184 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 72.0

5 35 146 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 72.0

6 34 194 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 69.0

7 33 200 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 65.0

8 32 218 Jeff Connor - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 63.0

9 31 30 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 61.0

10 30 46 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 61.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 29 253 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 60.0

12 28 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 59.0

13 27 286 Teresa Triplitt - Slippa Skippen Dun - 3892735 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

14 26 205 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Ray - 2963270 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

15 25 26 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 2011-106 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 57.0

16 24 197 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 56.0

17 23 144 Katie Richardson - LCCC Smart Lil Cash - 700827 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 56.0

18 22 61 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 55.0

19 21 192 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 55.0

20 20 56 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 54.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 19 241 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 54.0

22 18 287 Maddy Saunders - TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

23 17 222 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 53.0

24 16 27 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 52.0

25 15 188 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 52.0

26 14 235 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 51.0

27 13 149 Mary H. Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 51.0

28 12 190 Ashley Daniel - TTU Tularosa - 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 50.0

29 11 25 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 50.0

30 10 244 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 47.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 9 66 Bradley Skinner - A Famous Boon - 3820485 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 47.0

32 8 18 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 47.0

33 7 156 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 47.0

34 6 243 Magaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 47.0

35 5 209 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 1395325 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 44.0

36 4 76 Kolby Kothman - Miss Double Nifty - 3972515 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 43.0

37 3 276 Julie Fine - Holidocholiday - 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 10.0 30.0

38 2 280 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0 29.0

39 1 264 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 503983 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 18.0

SRC #N/A 176 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

40
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
41 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 7 1 5 6 2 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

push 

gate

left side 

pass L

walk 

over 

bridge

back 

thru L

trot thru 

brush

trot over 

poles

left lead, 

lope to 

rope

drag fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 40 147 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 58.0

2 39 184 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 56.0

3 38 156 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 53.0

4 37 149 Mary H. Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 52.0

5 36 222 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 51.0

6 35 63 Beth Hughs - Mr Bonita Rocki - 321771 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 51.0

7 34 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 50.0

8 33 235 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 49.0

9 32 194 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 48.0

10 31 30 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 48.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 30 218 Jeff Connor - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 47.0

12 29 241 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 47.0

13 28 76 Kolby Kothman - Miss Double Nifty - 3972515 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 46.0

14 27 253 Dinny Barnes - El Poco Conde - 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 46.0

15 26 188 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 44.0

16 25 287 Maddy Saunders - TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 44.0

17 24 27 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 43.0

18 23 56 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 43.0

19 22 35 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 41.0

20 21 264 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 503983 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 41.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 20 190 Ashley Daniel - TTU Tularosa - 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

22 19 144 Katie Richardson - LCCC Smart Lil Cash - 700827 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 37.0

23 18 243 Magaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 37.0

24 17 61 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 36.0

25 16 286 Teresa Triplitt - Slippa Skippen Dun - 3892735 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 1.0 36.0

26 15 197 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 35.0

27 14 146 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 34.0

28 13 276 Julie Fine - Holidocholiday - 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 34.0

29 12 47 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 34.0

30 11 46 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 32.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 10 66 Bradley Skinner - A Famous Boon - 3820485 0.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

32 9 176 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 32.0

33 8 209 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 1395325 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

34 7 25 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 32.0

35 6 200 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 30.0

36 5 26 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 2011-106 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 30.0

37 4 205 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Ray - 2963270 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 29.0

38 3 192 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 26.0

39 2 244 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 19.0

40 1 280 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 6.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 157 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

38
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
41 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 1 3 8 7 6 5

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 38.0 280 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 59.0

2 37.0 192 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 41.0

3 36.0 147 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 39.0

4 35.0 149 Mary H. Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 38.0

5 34.0 197 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 37.0

6 33.0 194 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 36.0

7 32.0 188 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 4.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 35.0

8 31.0 35 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 35.0

9 30.0 235 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 35.0

10 29.0 286 Teresa Triplitt - Slippa Skippen Dun - 3892735 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 34.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 28.0 222 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.5 33.5

12 27.0 146 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 33.5

13 26.0 200 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 31.0

14 25.0 18 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 4.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 30.0

15 24.0 184 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 29.0

16 23.0 190 Ashley Daniel - TTU Tularosa - 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

17 22.0 66 Bradley Skinner - A Famous Boon - 3820485 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 27.0

18 21.0 244 Jerry Blalack - Mac Daddy Chic - 4404688 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 26.0

19 20.0 276 Julie Fine - Holidocholiday - 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 25.0

20 19.0 144 Katie Richardson - LCCC Smart Lil Cash - 700827 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 25.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 18.0 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 25.0

22 17.0 47 Josie A. Coverdale - Chics Dig Freckles - 5115861 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 23.0

23 16.0 248 Brian Peterson - BT Colonels Princess - 0462 DNA 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 23.0

24 15.0 287 Maddy Saunders - TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 4.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 22.5

25 14.0 25 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 21.0

26 13.0 76 Kolby Kothman - Miss Double Nifty - 3972515 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 21.0

27 12.0 156 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 20.0

28 11.0 27 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 19.0

29 10.0 56 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 19.0

30 9.0 30 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 18.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 8.0 241 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 4.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 18.0

32 7.0 243 Magaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

33 6.0 205 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Ray - 2963270 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.5 16.5

34 5.0 209 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 1395325 0.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 16.0

35 4.0 26 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 2011-106 3.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 12.5

36 3.0 218 Jeff Connor - Double Take Charm - 583500 5.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0

37 2.0 46 Angela Mccarty - Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 3.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0

38 1.0 264 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 503983 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

SCR #N/A 157 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747

SCR #N/A 176 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

37
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
37 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 37.0 235 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 9 8 2 4 8 7 0 38

2 36.0 209 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 1395325 9 7 2 3 9 7 0 37

3 35.0 184 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8 7 4 3 8 7 0 37

4 34.0 194 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8 8 3 4 6 8 0 37

5.5 32.5 197 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 7 7 4 4 6 8 0 36

5.5 32.5 35 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7 7 4 4 6 8 0 36

7 31.0 192 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 8 7 3 3 6 7 0 34

8 30.0 146 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6 7 3 4 7 7 0 34

9 29.0 176 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 8 7 2 3 7 6 0 33

10 28.0 280 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 7 7 2 3 7 7 0 33

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 27.0 190 Ashley Daniel - TTU Tularosa - 6 7 2 3 7 7 0 32

12 26.0 205 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Ray - 2963270 7 7 2 3 5 7 0 31

13 25.0 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6 7 2 2 7 7 0 31

14 24.0 30 Larry Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6 6 2 4 6 7 0 31

15.5 22.5 264 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 503983 6 7 2 3 6 6 0 30

15.5 22.5 241 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 6 7 2 3 6 6 0 30

17 21.0 200 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 8 8 3 4 2 4 0 29

18 20.0 281 Erin Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 5 6 2 3 6 7 0 29

19 19.0 188 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8 8 1 3 6 6 5 27

20 18.0 156 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5 7 2 2 6 5 0 27
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 17.0 149 Mary H. Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 4 6 3 3 5 6 0 27

22 16.0 66 Bradley Skinner - A Famous Boon - 3820485 6 7 2 3 3 5 0 26

23 15.0 276 Julie Fine - Holidocholiday - 5 6 2 3 4 6 0 26

24 14.0 56 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Smart Lil Flame - 760948 5 6 2 3 4 5 0 25

25 13.0 286 Teresa Triplitt - Slippa Skippen Dun - 3892735 3 6 3 4 4 5 0 25

26 12.0 26 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 2011-106 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 23

27 11.0 248 Brian Peterson - BT Colonels Princess - 0462 DNA 6 8 2 3 1 2 0 22

28 10.0 147 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5 5 2 3 3 4 0 22

29 9.0 25 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 5 6 2 3 1 3 0 20

30 8.0 27 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 4 4 1 2 4 4 0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 7.0 287 Maddy Saunders - TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 6 7 1 3 4 7 10 18

32 6.0 243 Magaret Blalack - Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 2 4 1 2 4 4 0 17

33 5.0 222 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6 6 1 3 0 0 0 16

34 4.0 76 Kolby Kothman - Miss Double Nifty - 3972515 4 4 2 3 1 2 5 11

35 3.0 60 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6 8 1 1 0 0 10 6

36.5 1.5 157 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.5 1.5 144 Katie Richardson - LCCC Smart Lil Cash - 700827 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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